

Harvey Lui

Positions and Employment

Professor, UBC Department of Dermatology and Skin Science, 2002-

Department/Division Head, UBC and Vancouver General Hospital Departments of Dermatology and Skin Science, 2000-17

Director, Photomedicine Institute, Vancouver Coastal Health Research Institute, 2007-Assistant Professor (1992-1997), Associate Professor (1997-2002), UBC Division of Dermatology

Professional and Scholarly Societies

Board of Directors, International League of Dermatological Societies, 2011-Secretary-General, World Congress of Dermatology, 2015
Board of Directors, Canadian Dermatology Foundation, 2003-11
Scientific Medical Director, Canadian Dermatology Foundation, 2003-11
Board of Directors, Canadian Skin Patient Alliance, 2007-12
President, Canadian Dermatology Association, 2005-6

Honours

International Award, European Academy of Dermatovenereology, 2021
President, International League of Dermatological Societies, 2015-19
Keynote Lectureship, Canadian Dermatology Foundation, 2019
Honorary Membership, Taiwanese Dermatological Association, 2019
Presidential Citations, American Academy of Dermatology, 2016, 2017, 2018
Honorary Membership, French Society of Dermatology, 2016
Honorary Membership, Spanish Academy of Dermatology and Venereology, 2016
Killam University Teaching Prize, University of British Columbia, 2001

Other

Has supervised over 40 research trainees at all levels Currently a consultant on ICD-11 (most recent iteration of the International Classification of Diseases) and a dermatology imaging project for the World Health Organization.